Popular Destinations:

ol Aunt Cookie’s Sub Shop
Where’s My Bus? ID: 5203

76 Main St.
www.auntcookiessubshop.com

LIVINGSTON University Hots

Where’s My Bus? ID: 5203
114 Main St. L & F d
www.universityhots.com ost oun

. . Customers are responsible for
Main Moon Chinese Food collecting all their belongings G E N E S E-O
Where’s My Bus? ID: 5203 THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK

e Viain Strest when leaving the bus.

@ www.geneseovillagecafe.com

* RTS neither accepts nor assumes
Mama Mia’s responsibility for items that are reported
Where’s My Bus? ID: 5203 lost or left on the bus
T 87 Main Street * RTS makes no guarantees regarding lost
WWW.miasgeneseo.com or found properw

* RTS employees are not liable for items Campus & Vlllage Service

Cricket's Coffee Company
reported lost
Where’s My Bus? ID: 5203 Ef'fective:
53 Main Street .
(585) 245-8984 In the event you leave something September 10, 2025 - May 15, 2026
on the bus, call the RTS Livingston
Geneseo Theaters office at 585-658-4691 from
Where’s My Bus? ID: 5103 8:00am-4:00pm, M-F.

2 4180 Lakeville Road
www.geneseotheaters.com

Pingo

The Pingo app provides an easy E
way to ride RTS. With Pingo, you 9p|ngo
can track your trip in real time,

schedule a Dial-a-Ride or Deviated Route trip, and board
the bus more quickly. Download “Ride Pingo” from the

App Store or Google Play. m Walmart
. /_\

Where’s My Bus? ID: 5106
0 X ' dl Find us on Social!

If item is located,
RTS will contact you and make
arrangements accordingly.

Wegmans

Where’s My Bus? ID: 5104
4287 Genesee Valley Plaza Road
www.wegmans.com

myRTS.com/geneseo
(585) 658-4690

4235 Veteran Drive
& www.walmart.com LIVINGSTON

myRTS.com

myRTS.com




MacVittie
Union

5:00p
5:45p
6:35p
7:25p
8:05p

9:20p

Bus Shelter

H Lot

5:05p
5:50p
6:40p
7:30p
8:10p

9:25p

Erie Hall @
University Dr.

Milne
Library

5:07p  5:08p
5:52p  5:53p
6:42p  6:43p
7:32p  7:33p
8:12p  8:13p
9:27p  9:28p

1= Operator Breaks

MacVittie
Union

5:00p

5:45p

6:35p

7:25p

8:05p

9:20p

10:10p

10:50p

11:30p

12:00a

12:30a

1:00a

1:30a

2:00a

Bus Shelter
H Lot

5:05p

5:50p

6:40p

7:30p

8:10p

9:25p

10:15p

10:55p

11:35p

12:05a

12:35a

1:05a

1:35a

2:05a

Erie Hall @

Dr.

5:07p

5:52p

6:42p

7:32p

8:12p

9:27p

*kKKK

*kkokk

*kKhk

*kkkk

*hkkk

*kkkk

*hkkk

Fkkkk

5:08p

5:53p

6:43p

7:33p

8:13p

9:28p

10:16p

10:56p

11:36p

12:06a

12:36a

1:06a

1:36a

2:06a

1= Operator Breaks

Monday - Thursday Late Afternoon/Evening

North
st.e
Highland

Main St. @
Park St.

Geneseo
Square

5:13p  5:14pm 5:17p
5:58p  5:59pm  6:02p
6:48p  6:49pm  6:52p
7:36p  7:37pm 7:40p
8:16p 8:17pm 8:20p
9:31p  9:32pm  9:35p

Wegmans

Walmart

5:25p 5:30p
6:10p 6:15p
7:00p 7:05p
7:45p 7:50p
89%20%/ 9:05p
9:40pm  9:45p

5:33p
6:18p
7:08p
7:53p
9:08p

9:48p

Friday Late Afternoon/Evening

University | Milne Library N:ir;::l::d@ Main St. @

Park St.

5:13p  5:14p
5:58p  5:59p
6:48p  6:49p
7:36p  7:37p
8:16p  8:17p
9:31p  9:32p
10:18p 10:19p
11:00p 11:01p
11:41p 11:42P
12:11a 12:12a
12:41a 12:42a
1:11a  1:12a
1:43a 1:44a
2:11a  2:12a

Geneseo
Square

Wegmans

5:17p 5:25p
6:02p 6:10p
6:52p 7:00p
7:40p 7:45p
8:20p f;’:zozo’:
9:35p 9:40p
10:21p  10:25p

*kokkok

*kkkk

Fkkkk

*kkkk

Fkdkk

*kkkk

*kkkk

*kkokk

*kKkk

*kkkk

*kkkk

*kkkk

FTkkkk

Fkkkk

Walmart

5:30p

6:15p

7:05p

7:50p

9:05p

9:45p

10:30p

*kokkok

Kk kK

*kkkk

*hkkk

Fkkkk

*hkkk

*hkkk

5:33p

6:18p

7:08p

7:53p

9:08p

9:48p

10:33p

Fokkkok

*k Kk

*kkkk

*kFkk

Fkdkk

*kkkk

*kkkk

Main St. @
Park St.

5:38p
6:23p
7:13p
7:58p
9:13p

9:53p

Main St. @
Park St.

5:38p

6:23p

7:13p

7:58p

9:13p

9:53p

10:38p

11:03p

11:44p

12:13a

12:44a

1:14a

1:48a

2:16a

MJ Drive

5:41p
6:26p
7:16p
8:01p
9:16p

9:58p

5:41p

6:26p

7:16p

8:01p

9:16p

9:58p

10:43p

11:07p

11:47p

12:16a

12:47a

1:17a

1:51a

2:19a

Bus Shelter
@ Wayne Hall

5:43p
6:28p
7:18p
8:03p
9:18p

10:00p

Bus Shelter @
Wayne Hall

5:43p

6:28p

7:18p

8:03p

9:18p

10:00p

10:45p

11:09p

11:49p

12:19a

12:50a

1:20a

1:54a

2:22a

MacVittie
Union

5:45p
6:30p
7:20p
8:05p
9:20p

10:05p

MacVittie Union

5:45p

6:30p

7:20p

8:05p

9:20p

10:05p

10:50p

11:15p

11:55p

12:25a

12:55a

1:25a

2:00a

2:25a

Local Service Monday - Friday

MacVittie Union

Bus Shelter

H Lot

Erie Hall
@ University Dr.

Milne

Library

North St.
@ Highland

Highland St.
@ Center St.

Main St.

@ Park St.

Bus Shelter @
Wayne Hall

MacVittie

Union

8:00a 8:05a 8:07a 8:10a 8:13a 8:14a 8:16a 8:19a 8:21a 8:26a

8:26a 8:31a 8:33a 8:36a 8:3%a 8:40a 8:43a 8:46a 8:50a 8:55a

9:00a 9:05a 9:07a 9:10a *kkkk Fkkk *kkk *kkkk Fkkk *kkkk

Fkxk 9:14a 9:16a 9:20a 9:23a 9:24a 9:27a 9:30a 9:33a 9:38a

9:38a 9:43a 9:45a 9:48a 9:51a 9:52a 9:55a 9:58a 10:01a 10:06a
10:35a 10:40a 10:42a 10:43a 10:46a 10:47a 10:50a 10:53a 10:55a 11:00a
11:00a 11:05a 11:07a 11:08a 11:11a 11:12a 11:15a 11:18a 11:20a 11:25a
11:25a 11:30a 11:32a 11:33a 11:36a 11:37a 11:40a 11:43a 11:45a 11:50a
11:50a 11:55a 11:57a 11:58a 12:01p 12:02p 12:05p 12:08p 12:10p 12:15p

Lunch Break

1:00p 1:05p 1:07p 1:08p 1:11p 1:12p 1:15p 1:18p 1:20p 1:25p
1:25p 1:30p 1:32p 1:33p 1:36p 1:37p 1:40p 1:43p 1:45p 1:50p
1:50p 1:55p 1:57p 1:58p 2:01p 2:02p 2:05p 2:08p 2:10p 2:15p
2:20p 2:25p 2:27p 2:28p 2:31p 2:32p 2:35p 2:38p 2:40p 2:45p
3:00p 3:05p 3:07p 3:08p 3:11p 3:12p 3:15p 3:18p 3:20p 3:25p
3:25p 3:30p 3:32p 3:33p 3:36p 3:37p 3:40p 3:43p 3:45p 3:50p
3:55p 4:00p 4:02p 4:03p 4:06p 4:07p 4:10p 4:13p 4:15p 4:20p
4:20p 4:25p 4:27p 4:28p 4:31p 4:32p 4:35p 4:38p 4:40p 4:45p

Express Shopper Service - Monday, Wednesday, & Friday

10:30a
11:05a
11:40a
1:00p
1:35p
2:25p
3:00p
3:40p

10:33a
11:08a
11:43a
1:03p
1:38p
2:28p
3:03p
3:43p

i

10:36a
11:11a
11:46a
1:06p
1:41p
2:31p
3:06p
3:46p

Wegmans
drop off /
pick up

10:42a
11:15a
11:51a
1:11p
1:46p
2:35p
3:11p
3:51p

d rAIdg
pick Up

ematt
pick up

10:50a
11:25a
12:01p
1:21p
1:55p
2:44p
3:21p
4:01p

Milleﬁg?l.?m Dr.

10:53a
11:28a
12:04p
1:24p
1:58p
2:47p
3:24p
4:04p

Stops at points beyond Wegmans. Tractor Supply, Aldis, Applebees, Pondside Plaza.

M 2
Burger ?(glr?g Errop off

10:57a
11:32a
12:08p
1:28p
2:02p
2:51p
3:28p
4:08p

Bys
A

11:00a
11:35a
12:11p
1:31p
2:05p
2:54p
3:31p
4:11p

MaRYE

11:03a
11:38a
12:14p
1:34p
2:08p
2:57p
3:34p
4:14p

NO SHUTTLE SERVICE ON THE FOLLOWING DATES: 10/10/25 (No Express Shuttle Service), 10/11/25 - 10/12/25 (No Late Service), 11/26/25-11/29/25 (Fall Break), 12/17/25
(No Express Shuttle Service), 12/18/25-1/18/26 (Winter Break), 3/13/26 (No Express Shuttle Service), 3/14/26 - 3/22/26 (Spring Break), 5/15/26 DAY SHIFT ONLY, 8:00am - 4:45pm.




